Informe generado el 1 de Mayo de 2024 a las 19:34

1,05 m - Ocio Caballo

Ordenes de Salida

27 de Marzo de 2022

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

0s

DALLAS ANANTARA
LUZ Z / FIONA X FOR
PLEASURE / 2018 /
CASTANO / CDE

TABATHA CHF
CONTENDRO | /
2 QUINTONINE DU PAS X
L'ARC DE TRIOMPHE /
2018 / CASTANO / CDE

CEDRIC
3 NONE / NONE // NONE
/ NONE

RAY
4 NONE / NONE / / NONE
/ NONE

YACARE
ACTION BREAKER /
NORMANDIA /2012 /
CASTANA / CDE

ATLANTA
6 NONE / NONE /2011 /
CASTANO / CRUZ

NEPTUNUS VAN
BERKENBROECK Z
7 NONSTOP / TARKA X
CONCORDE /2013 /
NEGRO / BWP

MURANO
I'M SPECIAL DE MUZE /
8 ULUXIAPINA X PHIN
PHIN / 2017 / CASTANO
/ KWPN

L.A.C.

151472

149550

149187

147285

126458

149794

136498

164058

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

FRANCO

MARTINEZ, Luis
Y.ANANTARA S.L./
Y. ANANTARA S.L.

VILLAPALOS
RODRIGUEZ, Mario

CLUB HIPICO DE
ARGANDA SL / CLUB
HIPICO DE ARGANDA

SL

GARCIA SANZ, Ana

NONE / NONE

MALENO
HERMOSILLA,
Diego
NONE / NONE

BIDART RIDRUEJO,
Eugenia [Inf¥]
VALENTINA MEYER
PISSANCHI / JOSE
MARIA MATEOS
SALGADO

PIEKUTOWSKA
SKARUCH,
Karolina
JOSE FELIX GRANDE
DE LA IGLESIA / NONE

BONO
RODRIGUEZ, José
C.D HIPICA FIERRO /

NONE

CERDIDO
CALDERON, Angel
ALFONSO RODRIGUEZ

MELLADO / NONE

L.D.N.

2142

122664

260557

122360

261299

102845

2309

272908

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

None

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

TOLETUM
ALLROUND / COCCO /
2017 / CASTANO / CDE

L.A.C.

150817

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GRACIA-CARRION
PEREZ-CURIEL,
Santiago
GUILLERMO GRACIA-
CARRION DEL CAMPO
/ GUILLERMO GRACIA-
CARRION DEL CAMPO

L.D.N.

55989

Pais

ES
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